Autumn Term 2024

DATE
WEEK 1
Tues 3 Sept

Wed 4 Sept

Thurs 5 Sept

WEEK 2

Mon 9 Sept

Tues 10 Sept
Wed 11 Sept
Thurs 12 Sept
WEEK 1
Thurs 19 Sept

Fri 20 Sept
WEEK 2
Thur 26 Sept
Fri 27 Sept

TIME

08:15
08:30
09:00 - 09:15
19:00
08:25
08:25 - 16:00
18:00
19:10
12:20 - 14:10
18:00
19:10

EVENT

Arrival of Year 12 and Welcome Assembly
Arrival of Year 7 in the Café

Year 7 Welcome Assembly in the PC

Year 12 Parents' Meeting: The Year Ahead in the PC (parents & carers only)

All students should arrive by 8:25am to school

Year 7 trip to outdoor activity centre

Year 8 Parents’ Meeting: The Year Ahead in the PC
Year 11 Parents’ Meeting: The Year Ahead in the PC
Wider Learning Fair in the LRC during both lunchtimes
Year 9 Parents’ Meeting: The Year Ahead in the PC
Year 10 Parents’ Meeting: The Year Ahead in the PC

Meetings & rehearsals for House Assemblies take place this week

09:30
19:00
18:00
19:00
08:30 - 10:00

08:30 - 10:00
13:20
17:30-20:30
13:20

19:00
08:30-15:20

School Photographs in the PC

Parent Prayer on Zoom (please contact Father David for an invite)
Year 7 Parents’ Meeting: The Year Ahead in the PC

Year 13 Parents’ Meeting: The Year Ahead in the PC

Year 12 Communion in the PC

Year 10 Communion in the PC
Early Closure for Open Evening: dismissal details TBC
Open Evening

Early Closure: dismissal details TBC

Years 8-13 Awards Evening in the PC

Staff Performance Management - Target Setting (school closed to students)



